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8029
8012
8042
8040
8072
8063
8020
8071
8081
8043
8013
8039
8021
8037
8032
8062
8047
8073
8010
8041
8074

Name

Kelsey Greer
Kathryn Collette
Calla Oelkrug

Lily Eck

Kyra Larson

Nia Alleyne

Tanvi Mayya
Geneva Ganchorre
Jamie Steenbock
Paige Daubenspeck
Rebecca Hearns
Abbey Bates
Emma Riddle
Sydne Wood
Lindsay Perry
Sylvianne Wright
Amanda Williamson
Allison Pizl

Alyssa Smeriglio
Kelsey Murphy

Piper Cannon

Club

NJ-MAD
MA-NS
OH-NAP
OH-UNI
WA-MEL
PA-PHO
OH-CY
WA-MEL
WI-GGB
OH-NC
MA-NS
OH-UNI
OH-CY
OH-LAN
OH-KET
PA-MEA
OH-NC
WA-MEL
CT-RIV
OH-UNI
VA-ARL

Level

WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8
WL8

State Age | Vault

16
17
18
18
18
17
16
16
18
17
18
17
16
17
18
16
17
18
17
18
17

SV

Uneven Bars

JO Scr Rnk SV

8.750
9.000
8.750
8.650
8.650
9.150
8.350
8.300
8.600
8.575
8.750
8.450
8.250
8.150
8.250
8.625
8.575
8.200
8.250
8.150

3
2
4
6
7
’
13
14
9
10
5
12
15
19
16
8
11
18

17
20

JO Scr
8.100
9.100
8.300
7.550
7.800
8.100
8.700
8.650
8.400
8.300
7.750
7.500
7.750
7.100
7.650
7.500
7.200
7.450
6.750
5.800
8.000

Beam
Rnk SV
7
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JO Scr
8.675
8.000
8.500
9.000
9.075
8.425
8.125
8.250
7.650
8.100
8.250
8.175
7.700
8.250
7.600
7.600
7.100
6.700
7.925
7.900
8.575

Floor
Rnk SV
3
13
5
2
1
6
11
7
17
12
8
10
16
9
18
19
20
21
14
15
4

JO Scr
9.550
8.800
9.275
9.600
9.275
8.850
9.075
9.000
9.250
8.850
9.000
9.025
9.250
9.050
8.850
8.000
8.550
8.650
8.050
8.950
0.000

AllAround
Rnk SV
2
16
3
1
4
13
7
10
5
14
11

Score

35.075
34.900
34.825
34.800
34.800
34.525
34.250
34.200
33.900
33.825
33.750
33.150
32.950
32.550
32.350
31.725
31.425
31.000
30.975
30.800
16.575

Rnk
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